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Running Order List
Saturday, July 19, 2025

Open FAST

 16": 1 competitor
 16601  Pippin, Flat-Coated Retriever, Joyce M. Latham

Novice FAST

  4": 1 competitor
  4602  Stella, Westie, Carol Walker

  8": 1 competitor
  8801  Georgie, Min. American, Anna Miller

 16": 4 competitors
 16604  Nala, All-American, Darius Christer
 16701  CessEE, Standard Schnauzer, Darcie Mair
 16802  Ukuie, Border Collie, Karan Keith
 16803  Pippa, Border Collie, Karan Keith

 20": 1 competitor
 20703  Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer

 24": 1 competitor
 24701  Storme, Gordon Setter, Christel Powell

Open Standard

  4": 1 competitor
  4601  Archie, Westie, Carol Walker

 16": 4 competitors
 16502  Livie, Standard Schnauzer, Darcie Mair
 16601  Pippin, Flat-Coated Retriever, Joyce M. Latham
 16602  Max, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kneller
 16604  Nala, All-American, Darius Christer

 20": 3 competitors
 20501  Zip, Border Collie, Marian Stone
 20502  Brodie, Golden Retriever, Hanna Rao
 20601  Viggo, Belgian Malinois, Shari Somers

 24": 1 competitor
 24501  Kea, Poodle (Standard), Elisabeth Jenicek

Novice Standard

  8": 1 competitor
  8801  Georgie, Min. American, Anna Miller

 12": 1 competitor
 12701  Tilney, All-American, Maia Perez

 16": 2 competitors
 16701  CessEE, Standard Schnauzer, Darcie Mair

 16702  Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn M Moore

 20": 3 competitors
 20701  Ry, Border Collie, Dave Stone
 20702  Flare, Australian Shepherd, Deborah DiPietro
 20704  Samson, Border Collie, Sara Taylor

 24": 1 competitor
 24701  Storme, Gordon Setter, Christel Powell

Open JWW

  4": 1 competitor
  4601  Archie, Westie, Carol Walker

  8": 1 competitor
  8801  Georgie, Min. American, Anna Miller

 12": 1 competitor
 12701  Tilney, All-American, Maia Perez

 16": 3 competitors
 16601  Pippin, Flat-Coated Retriever, Joyce M. Latham
 16602  Max, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kneller
 16603  Maximus, Standard Schnauzer, Darcie Mair

 20": 3 competitors
 20501  Zip, Border Collie, Marian Stone
 20502  Brodie, Golden Retriever, Hanna Rao
 20704  Samson, Border Collie, Sara Taylor

Novice JWW

 16": 3 competitors
 16604  Nala, All-American, Darius Christer
 16701  CessEE, Standard Schnauzer, Darcie Mair
 16702  Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn M Moore

 20": 2 competitors
 20601  Viggo, Belgian Malinois, Shari Somers
 20701  Ry, Border Collie, Dave Stone

 24": 1 competitor
 24701  Storme, Gordon Setter, Christel Powell


